Simplified Measurements Solutions
Automatic Capacitance & Tan Delta Bridge
Model : QCTD-A
Application:
Power Systems
HT Transformers
High Voltage Laboratories
Generators

Optional
a. Calibration StandardQCTD/12A/CS    b. Generated Frequency SourceQCTD/12A/GFS    c. Carrying Case QCTD/12A/CC
Ordering Information
a. Interconnecting Leads set - QCTD/12A/LS
b. Foot Switch - QCTD/12A/FS
c. Instruction Manual - QCTD/12A/M
d. Application Notes and Testing Guide - QCTD/12A/AN
e. Installation - CDQCTD/12A/ICD
f. Operating System Windows CD
g. Set of Fuses - QCTD/12A/FS
C